means  (Hydraulic  excavator)/manual means over 

areas (exceeding 30 cm in depth, 1.5 m in width

as well as 10 sqm on plan) including getting out

and disposal of excavated earth lead upto 50 m

and for all lift, as directed by Engineer-in-charge.

All kinds of soil

3480.00 m3 128.05 445614.00 INR  Four Lakh Forty Five Thousand Six Hundred & 

Fourteen  Only

3 Clearing jungle including uprooting of rank

vegetation, grass, brush wood, trees and saplings

of girth up to 30 cm measured at a height of 1 m

above ground level and removal of rubbish up to a

distance of 50 m outside the periphery of the area

cleared.

8000.00 m3 10.20 81600.00 INR  Eighty One Thousand Six Hundred    Only

4 Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC 1.000 Nos 0.00 0.00 INR Zero Only

Total in Figures 527214.00 INR  Five Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred 

& Fourteen  Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select

0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words
INR Zero Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority:  Project Engineer (civil),CCL, Kathara

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.